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000041847 New Residential C 144,800 05/04/2021

37389 POOL 225 10/31/2018

34931 SFR 1,499 02/13/2017

2019HX Base Yr

14654 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,395 140.5239 157.39 534,339 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2926

BAS 2,487 100 2,487 364,029

FGR 543 55 299 43,766

FOP 245 30 74 10,832

FOP 263 30 79 11,564

FUS 439 100 439 64,257

PTO 347 5 17 2,489

4,324 3,395 496,935

BAS= 2487$ FUS= 439$ FGR= 543$ FOP= 263$ PTO= 347$ FOP= 245$.

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,204.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,408

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 8,640

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 12 28 336.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2018 2018 3 86 20,227

36,775

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 86,165

2 0100 C SFR 100 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500
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2019HX Base Yr

14654 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,126 129.5910 145.14 163,428 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 782

BAS 782 100 2025 782 110,094

FDC 840 35 2026 294 41,391

FDS 60 60 2026 36 5,068

FOP 48 30 2025 14 1,971

1,730 1,126 158,525

FDC=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,10] W30 S30 E20 N6 E10 N24 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=6,10] E34 S23 W34 N23 $
FDS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,34] W10 S6 E10 N6 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=26,33] E8 S6 W8 N6 $
.
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